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McD 656 MgD
McDonald Edward A., signpainter Jabez S. Swan r

641 Mission '

McDonald Edward J., clerk S. & G. Gnimp, r 508
Post

McDonald Effle Miss, compositor H. G. Parsons r
Oakland '

McDonald Eliza Miss, r. Abbotsford House
McDonald Elizabetli Mrs., r. 238 Jessie
McDonald Ellen, chambermaid Grand Hotel
McDonald Ellen, domestic 2300 California
McDonald Ellen Miss, dressmaker, r. 733X Minna
McDonald Ellen Mrs., gents' furnishing goods, 304

Sixth
McDonald E. M. & «o. (Ezekiel M. McDonald and Wil-
,^ T^^"™ ^- I'lumbe) mnfrs quartz mills, 25 Second
McDonald Ezekiel M. (E. M. McDonald & Co ) r 37

Second
McDonald P., boilermaker Kisdon 1. and L. Works
McDonald Felix, plasterer, r. 221 Tenth
McDonald Flora Miss, tailoress George Kuhn r cor

California and Steiner
'

McDonald Frank, brassfinisher William T. Garratt r
39 Everett ' '

McDonald Frankle Miss, seamstress Henry Weil r
253 Minna ' '

McDonald Frederick A., fireman stmr Constance r
Oakland

McDonald Freeman, porter Grangers' Bank of Cal rH Tay '

McDonald George, blacksmith, N s Channel, bet Sixth
and Seventh, r. 137 Third

McDonald George, blacksmith Atlas Iron Works, r. 505
Fell

McDonald George, examiner merchandise Custom
House, r. Berkeley

McDonald George, foreman Preston & McKinnon r
925 Minna ' '

McDonald George, laborer Pioneer Lead Works, r 411
Sansome

McDonald George, messenger, r. 223 Fulton
McDonald George, teamster, r. SE cor Baker and Gold-

en Gate Av
McDonald George F., carriagetrimmer, r 437 FirstMcDonald Harry J., waiter Henry Schwerin. r 710Montgomery
McDonald Henrietta Mrs., proptr Potrero Hotel SW

cor Sierra and Louisiana
'

McDonald Henry, blacksmith Kisdon I. and L Works
r. 27 De Boom '

McDonald Henry, student, r. 325 Ellis
McDonald Henry W., master mariner, r. 16 RussellMcDonald Hugh, laborer, r. 1182 Harrison
McDonald Hugh, shipcarpenter, r. 951 Harrison
McDonald J.,r. 519 Sacramento
McDonald J. Mrs., furnished rooms. 222}^ CFarrell
McDonald James, r. 221 Eleventh

^iJarreu

McDonald James, clerk Davis Bros., r. 148 Silver
McDonald James, fireman Palace Hotel, r. N s Vallev

bet San Jose Av and Dolores
'

McDonald James, harnesscleaner, r. 145 Shipley
McDonald James, hostler, r. 1622 Pacific Av
McDonald James, laborer, r. 419 Natoma, rear

[

McDonald James, laborer, r. 2400 Bush
j

McDonald James, machinist Kisdon I. and L. Works,

McDonald James, porter L. Radovich & Co, r 224
Fourth

McDonald James, seaman, r. 7 Merchant
McDonald James, foreman New York Stable r 145

Shipley
McDonald James C, boots and shoes. 536 SixteenthMcDonald James F., carriagepainter Milo P Holmes

r. 161 Shipley '

M. Donald James H., shipcarpenter, r. Potrero HotelMcDonald James J., bookbinder A. L. Bancroft & Co.
r. 22 Willows Av

McDonald James J., shoemaker, r. 730 Minna
McDonald James M., stockbroker, r. 912 UnionMcDonald Jasper, stockbroker, r. The Beresford
McDonald Jessie, domestic 410 Taylor
McDonald J. H., salesman Stein, Simon & Co r 419

Geary ' '

McDonald J. N. Mrs., r. 27 Fifth Av
McDonald J. F. & Co. (John F. McDonald and HenryW. Gray) livery stablir. II-13 Webb
McDonald Johanna, widow, r. 1208 Union '

McDonald John, r. 722 Bush I

McDonald John (McDonald & Philbrook) r. 3 SeventhMcDonald John, assayer, r. 641 Mission
McDonald John, carpenter, r. 835 Mission !

McDonald John, compositor Mrs. L. G. Richmond &Son
McDonald John, conductor, r. 250 Fourth
MeDonald John, deckhand tug Millen Griffith r 619Second '

McDonald John, engineer stmr Constance, r. OaklandMcDonald John, groceries and liquors, NW cor Sev-
enteenth Av and Q, South S. F.

McDonald John, hostler Henry Schwerin r Visita-
cion Valley

McDonald John, house and signpainter, 10 TaylorMcDonald John, seaman, r. North Pacific Hotel
I

MoDonald John, stableman Market St. RR., r. SE cor
I

Henry and Castro

I

McDonald John; shipcarpenter, r. N s Clipper bet
I

Noe and Sanchez

j

McDonald John, shoemaker, r. 6J^ Sherwood PI
I McDonald John, tailor, r. 222}^ O'Farrell
McDonald John, teamster Hancock & Kelso, r. SE cor

Sixteenth and Alabama
McDonald John, teamster William Kerr, r. 903 BatteryMcDonald John A., machinist John R. Sims & Son

r. 7 Baldwin Court '

McDonald John A., salesman, r. 339 McAllister
McDonald John B., Jour. Shipwrights' Assn, 71 NewMontgomery
McDonald John'd, woolscourer Lardner & Lee r 15

Gilbert ' '

McDonald John E., carpenter Buckingham & Hecht
r. 79 West Mission

McDonald John E., driver N. B. and M. RR r 829
Folsom "'

McDonald John F. (J. F. McDonald & Co.) r. 509 FellMcDonald John J., patternmaker George H Tav k
Co., r. 437 First •

aj- s

McDonald John P., merchant, r. 622 Capp
McDonald John T., brassmolder, r. 211 Minna
McDonald John W., contractor, 234 Montgomery, room

McDonald John W., horseshoer, r. 961 Mission
McDonald John W., mining, r. 1814 Buchanan
McDonald Joseph, awning and tentmaker, 641 MissionMcDonald Joseph, boilermaker H, W. Rice r 145

Shipley ' '

McDonald Julia Mrs., liquor saloon, nr Ocean View
Station

McDonald Kate Miss, vice principal Franklin Grammar School, r. 1022 Twentieth
McDonald Kate E. Miss, r. 205 Taylor
McDonald Kittie Mrs., r. 270 Jessie
McDonald L., waiter, r. 716 Montgomery
McDonald Lawrence, hostler, r. 709 Jones
McDonald Lawrence, hostLer, r. Creedmore HouseMcDonald Lewis, farmer, r. 523 Taylor
McDonald Lillie, domestic 1128 Sutter
McDonald Louise, widow, r. 30 Twelfth
McDonald Luke, laborer, r. Columbia Hotel
McDonald M., laborer Pac. Rolling Mills
McDonald Maggie, domestic 572 Harrison
McDonald Margaret, widow, furnished rooms 34 Na-toma '

McDonald Margaret, domestic 1945 Geary
McDonald Marion J., stockbroker, r. The BaldwinMcDonald Mark L., capitalist, r. 739 Post
McDonald Mary, widow, r. 81 Stevenson
McDonald Mary Mrs., r. 39 Everett
McDonald Mary Mrs., r. 732 Folsom
McDonald Mary, domestic 1512 Leavenworth
McDonald Mary, domestic 44 Tehama
McDonald Mary Miss, operator Cahn, Nickelsburg &

t-^c, r. 34 Natoma
McDonald Maud Miss, shoefitter E. D. Nolan & Co

r. 15 Gilbert
"'

McDonald Michael, r. 245 Perry
McDonald Michael, carpenter, r. 1409 Folsom
McDonald Michael, liquor saloon. 1633 MarketMcDonald Michael, peddler, r. 7 Converse
McDonald Michael, teamster, r. 1 Boyd
McDonald Michael J., liquor saloon, 728 BrannanMcDonald Nancy S. Miss, r. 1114 Clay
McDonald Neil A., waiter, r. Sailors' Home
McDonald Neil T., drayman, r. 208 Eddy
McDonald Nellie, domestic 123 Haight
McDonald Nellie Miss, r. 27 >, Crocker
McDonald Nicholas, contractor, r. 2021 GearyMcDonald Patrick, bartender, r. 224 Fourth
McDonald PatricK, carpenter, r. 308 Minna
McDonald Patrick, laborer, r. 148 Silver
McDonald Patrick, lather, r. 223 Fulton
McDonald Patrick, sailmaker, r. 1024 Montgomery
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